
RESET PERIOD

Gasoil 

component

Exchange rate 

@11 Conversion Reset price

MTM 

(Averaging)

Variation 

Margin

01 June 2015 589.75 12.2685 1190.62 6.0770 6.0770 6.0770

02 June 2015 596.00 12.3000 1190.62 6.1571 6.1171 0.0401

03 June 2015 1190.62 0.0000 4.0780 -2.0391

04 June 2015 1190.62 0.0000 3.0585 -1.0195

05 June 2015 1190.62 0.0000 2.4468 -0.6117

08 June 2015 1190.62 0.0000 2.0390 -0.4078

09 June 2015 1190.62 0.0000 1.7477 -0.2913

10 June 2015 1190.62 0.0000 1.5293 -0.2184

11 June 2015 1190.62 0.0000 1.3593 -0.1700

12 June 2015 1190.62 0.0000 1.2234 -0.1359

15 June 2015 1190.62 0.0000 1.1122 -0.1112

17 June 2015 1190.62 0.0000 1.0195 -0.0927

18 June 2015 1190.62 0.0000 0.9411 -0.0784

19 June 2015 1190.62 0.0000 0.8739 -0.0672

22 June 2015 1190.62 0.0000 0.8156 -0.0583

23 June 2015 1190.62 0.0000 0.7646 -0.0510

24 June 2015 1190.62 0.0000 0.7197 -0.0449

25 June 2015 1190.62 0.0000 0.6797 -0.0400

26 June 2015 1190.62 0.0000 0.6439 -0.0358

29 June 2015 1190.62 0.0000 0.6117 -0.0322

30 June 2015 1190.62 0.0000 0.5826 -0.0613

FINAL AVG PAYOUT


